#### LOOK INSIDE to see how Assemblywoman Weinstein is moving New York forward

"We've made real progress this year on the issues that matter to you. I'll never let up in the fight to do what's right."

Assemblywoman
Helene Weinstein

# Assemblywoman Helene Weinstein passes historic progressive laws



# Assemblywoman Helene Weinstein is moving New York forward



### Free Rain Barrel Giveaway

Sunday, June 23rd, 2019 Kings Bay YM-YWHA

3495 Nostrand Avenue (Between Avenue U and Avenue V)

CALL TO RESERVE YOURS TODAY (718) 648-4700



Passed comprehensive election reforms, including:

- Establish early voting, which would take place during a nine-day period before elections (Ch. 6 of 2019)
- Allow everyone to vote by absentee ballot (A.778)
- Combine the state and federal primary days (Ch. 5 of 2019)
- Ensure voter registration is automatically transferred to your new county when you move (Ch. 3 of 2019)
- Allow everyone to vote by absentee ballot (A.778)



Turned the **Jose Peralta New York State DREAM Act** into reality to help the children of immigrants achieve their college dreams (A.782)



Made the **Child Victims Act** law so childhood sexual abuse victims can seek justice and hold abusers accountable (Ch. 11 of 2019)



Passed commonsense measures, including establishing an extreme risk protection order, to **prevent senseless gun violence** (Ch. 19 of 2019, A.2684, A.2686-A, A.2690)



**Increased fairness in New York's criminal justice system** by reforming cash bail, ensuring speedy trials, and revamping the discovery process (A.2009-C)



Protecting our environment now, and for future generations by:

- Increasing the state's historic investment in clean water to \$3 billion to address emerging contaminants, replace lead drinking water service lines, and repair aging water mains and sewer lines, and
- Lowering the threshold for elevated blood lead levels to protect children from lead poisoning



"My office is here for you. Please never hesitate to reach out to me if you need assistance or have questions or concerns."

## Assemblywoman Helene Weinstein

3520 Nostrand Avenue • Brooklyn, NY 11229 weinsteinh@nyassembly.gov • 718-648-4700